VICTORIA ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
- APPROVED PAINT PALETTE -

Color Palette — Scheme 1 (Originally on Lots 1, 40)

Item Code Color Manufacturer
Accent/Popout CL2635A Dog Paw Sherwin Williams
Corbels CL3267N Twig Sherwin Williams
Fascia/Header CL3267N Twig Sherwin Williams
Garage CL2635A Dog Paw Sherwin Williams

Main Stucco CL2654M Equator Sherwin Williams
Shutters CL2875A Mosquito Sherwin Williams

Roof Tile Color SHC8708 Barrel Blend Eagle Roofing Products

Color Palette — Scheme 2 (Originally on Lots 2, 5, 26, 28)

Item Code Color Manufacturer

Accents CL2846A Download Sherwin Williams
Corbels CL2892W Tranquil Sherwin Williams
Fascia/Header CL2892W Tranquil Sherwin Williams
Garage CL2846A Download Sherwin Williams

Main Body CL2843D Traffic Sherwin Williams
Shutters CL2937N Barkchip Sherwin Williams

Roof Tile Color 5552 Flat Textured Tile Eagle Roofing Products

Color Palette — Scheme 3 (Originally on Lots 3, 6, 18, 31, 33, 38, 44)

Item Code Color Manufacturer
Accent/Popout CLC1271 Endpoint Sherwin Williams
Corbels CL2636 Lumberjack Sherwin Williams
Fascia/Header CL2636 Lumberjack Sherwin Williams
Garage CLC1271 Endpoint Sherwin Williams

Main Stucco CL2676 Tia Maria Sherwin Williams
Shutters CL2636 Lumberjack Sherwin Williams

Roof Tile Color SHC8709 Barrel Blend Eagle Roofing Products

Color Palette — Scheme 4 (Originally on 4, 7, 16, 19, 29, 32, 43, 45)

Item Code Color Manufacturer
Accent/Popout CL2666A Dotcom Sherwin Williams
Corbels CL3246A Angle Sherwin Williams
Fascia/Header CL3246A Angle Sherwin Williams
Garage CL2666A Dotcom Sherwin Williams

Main Stucco CL2675D Mommia Sherwin Williams
Shutters CL2647N Fudge Sherwin Williams

Roof Tile Color SHC8708 Barrel Blend Eagle Roofing Products

Color Palette — Scheme 5 (Originally on 8, 11, 15, 17, 30, 35, 37, 39)

Item Code Color Manufacturer

Accents CL2683D Smoked Trout Sherwin Williams
Corbels CL2681W Museum Sherwin Williams
Fascia/Header CL2681W Museum Sherwin Williams
Garage CL2683D Smoked Trout Sherwin Williams
Main Body CL2655A Latte Sherwin Williams
Shutters CL3276A Tree House Sherwin Williams

Roof Tile Color 5502 Flat Texture Eagle Roofing Products



VICTORIA ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Color Palette — Scheme 6 (Originally on Lots 9, 12, 25, 36)

Item
Accent/Popout
Corbels
Fascia/Header
Garage

Main Stucco
Shutters

Roof Tile Color

Code

CL2883D
CL3237N
CL3237N
CL2883D
CL2885A
CL3247N
5687

Color

Mexican Tea
Blacktop
Blacktop

Mexican Tea
Jack-In-The-Pulpit
Cowboy

Flat Textured

Color Palette — Scheme 7 (Originally on Lots 10, 21, 27)

Item
Accent/Popout
Corbels
Fascia/Header
Garage

Main Stucco
Shutters

Roof Tile Color

Code
CL2675D

CLV1132N
CLV1132N

CL2675D
CL2741W

CLV1132N

SHC8709

Color
Mommia
Grasp

Grasp
Mommia
Biscotti
Grasp

Barrel Blend

Color Palette — Scheme 8 (Originally on Lots 13, 14, 41)

Item
Accent/Popout
Corbels
Fascia/Header
Garage

Main Stucco
Shutters

Roof Tile Color

Code
CL2634D
CL2627N
CL2627N
CL2634D
CLC1268
CL2627N
SM(C8402

Color

Tarot

Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Brownie
Tarot

Rye

Chocolate Brownie
Barrel Blend

Color Palette — Scheme 9 (Originally on Lots 20, 24, 34, 42)

Item

Accents
Corbels
Fascia/Header
Garage

Main Body
Shutters

Roof Tile Color

Code
CL2645A
CL2872W
CL2872W
CL2645A
CL2643D
CL2536A
5502

Color

Mud Puddle
Cirque
Cirque

Mud Puddle
Talisman
General
Flat Texture

Color Palette — Scheme 10 (Originally on Lot 22)

Item
Accent/Popout
Corbels
Fascia/Header
Garage

Main Stucco
Shutters

Roof Tile Color

Code

CL2884D
CL3276A
CL3276A
CL2884D
CL2882M
CL2547A
5687

Color
Stonecrop
Tree House
Tree House
Stonecrop
Berg

Wine Dark
Flat Textured

- APPROVED PAINT PALETTE -

Manufacturer

Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams

Eagle Roofing Products

Manufacturer

Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams

Eagle Roofing Products

Manufacturer

Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams

Eagle Roofing Products

Manufacturer

Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams

Eagle Roofing Products

Manufacturer

Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams

Eagle Roofing Products



VICTORIA ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Color Palette — Scheme 11 (Originally on Lot 23)

Item
Accent/Popout
Corbels
Fascia/Corbel
Fascia/Header
Garage

Main Stucco
Roof Tile Color

Code
CLC1251D
CLC1278N
CLC1278N
CLC1278N
CLC1251D
CL2792W
SMC8402

Color
Rodeo Dust
Wild West
Wild West
Wild West
Rodeo Dust
Sprite
Barrel Blend

- APPROVED PAINT PALETTE -

Manufacturer
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin Williams
Eagle Roofing Products



